KOJAMO OYJ

KOJAMO OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000312251

Overview

2024/09/17 09:22:44
Price

10.41 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-0.29% (-0.03)

F14000312251

KOJAMO

Nasdaq Helsinki

EUR
Other
Stock

2,580 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.38 EUR (1,317)
10.41 EUR (2,063)

10.38 EUR
10.43 EUR
10.38 EUR
10.44 EUR

10.386394 EUR

23,522
244,128.88
69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233748,273615656,273615669,219872094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=709f6ada694a26f81ff51427e3e02ae2146d645a52f8bb3339bcb3a270dd23e0&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e96f2414b0461193&time=1726645088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82967f0c1590b4950a2df9adbdbfeca58370a5c4281c0aa1fc2ac743096e6f6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=142fa837c76ff7916&time=1726645088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a5c0555ca563202b5103a1790d97421c3e38584c3d99909a0999fa9d9aaf9e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff7727246b2183dd6&time=1726645088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07f147385a22e90205b2d3c92fe26c21a08ba5bc6bb25b31c9d69b41113de42a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a710adb13bbc02cff&time=1726645088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9880020180e001fe744a6cdb4f9aa003f70826c1d41ca1096d5ea82f2ba6c5a3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfc8e711eb905caf3&time=1726645088&tool=RSC

KOJAMO OYJ

Details

2024/09/17 09:22:44

Price
10.41 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.29% (-0.03)

F14000312251
KOJAMO
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Other

Stock

2,580 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.38 EUR (1,317)
Ask (Ask size) 10.41 EUR (2,063)
Open 10.38 EUR
High 10.43 EUR
Low 10.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.44 EUR
VWAP 10.386394 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,522
Trading volume 244,128.88
Number of trades 69
Last size 239
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.79% +13.48% -45.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.19 +1.24 -8.85
Beta - - -
Volatility 3495  36.09 35.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOJAMO 0OYJ

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
0917

2024/

Time

22:26

08:06

09:22

08:08

09:00

Price

10.50 EUR

10.48 EUR

10.41 EUR

10.50 EUR

10.40 EUR

10.31 EUR (260,622
9.63 EUR (232,837
9.77 EUR (305,268
9.98 EUR (380,561

12.00 EUR (2024/01/02

8.97 EUR (2024/08/16
12.16 EUR (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.41 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.24 69
0.00 1
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FI4000312251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012826

KOJAMO OYJ

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
01/19

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

08:24 10.44 EUR 0.00

18:10 12.30 USD 0.07

08:11 10.46 EUR 0.00

09:06 10.41 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841637

KOJAMO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

»x kojamo

Contact Details
KOJAMO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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